27192

BLUE BOX - BLACK INSIDE 256x207x25 mm

Collection: MJTO - Typology: BOX - POUCH - DISPLAY - Material: CARDBOARD

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING

MINIMUM QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY

LENGTH
WIDTH
HEIGHT

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,205 Kg
SINGLE BOX
X 40 pcs

265 mm

215 mm

27 mm

MASTER CARTON

12 Kg
40 pcs
580 mm
460 mm
330 mm



